DOUBLES 2025 PAYING 21 PLACES LOW TO CASH 1435
Last Name First Name Doubles G. Double Ga Double Ga Doubles Sc Doubles T¢Placement

Hightower Brandon 154 192 188 534
Stallworth Dominique 200 215 138 553 1297 112
Miller Michael 147 142 162 451
Washingtc Lisa 162 181 149 492 1312 95
Johnson Rita 136 148 152 436
Reeves  Alissa 143 135 186 464 1275 129
Bailey Rosalyn 166 184 174 524
Perkins  Carla 133 148 160 441 1274 130
Banks Alice 106 119 127 352
Knott Kim 113 103 128 344 1293 115
Hernande: Maggie 102 118 135 355
Knott David 116 158 126 400 1307 101
Jones Diario 144 234 163 541
Meadows Darryl 157 153 129 439 1358 55
Brim Raymond. 194 202 189 585
Vorenkam Alexander 191 202 235 628 1531 1
Bishop  Tabitha 144 156 108 408
Hayward Adorna 171 137 190 498 1287 121
Bishop Delois 183 204 257 644
Hightower Vennis 110 126 126 362 1450 10
Hurley Scott 184 170 232 586
Zonneveld John 159 147 137 443 1356 56
Apolinario Paul 180 191 169 540
llano Ed 170 162 216 548 1259 138
Hurley Samantha 127 169 172 468
Martin Christy 148 150 136 434 1352 62
Lawrence Melba 134 131 120 385
Zonneveld Jaime 128 162 147 437 1185 160
Meadows Nichelle 124 153 133 410
Nelson Tammy 158 201 157 516 1307 101
Sterling  Deirdre 159 130 189 478
Sterling  Bruce 155 165 113 433 1277 128
Fitzgerald Jennifer 117 127 91 335
Newman Paul 177 199 127 503 1468 5
Snodgrass Cynthia 148 127 149 424
Weindorf Lisa 156 165 198 519 1447 11
Carter Shevawn 135 168 176 479
Mack Latoya 98 161 141 400 1338 75
Jackson  Tachelle 179 171 190 540
Wells Marcus 181 174 232 587 1310 99
Freeman Joseph 127 160 211 498
Freeman Danile 182 163 172 517 1183 161
Stinson  Larry 152 164 147 463
Torrefranc Christophe 212 183 277 672 1444 14

Jordan Xavier 171 201 147 519



Smith Nashun
Harper Gloria

Stinson  Sharon
Banks Ronald
Lumpkin Sylvester
Cook Robert
Sims Clarice

Savoy Rodney
Tompkin Frederick
Oglesby  Derrick
Smalls Jason
Chatman Michael
Frett Robert
May Kelly
Shaheed Nisa
Godfrey Nathaniel
Newbold Lemond
Lewis Denise
White Marie
Humphries Anthony
Skinners Vernon
Bezerra Lejee
Brooks  Greg
Favors Rontea
Lenard Antonio
Dandridge Janice
Thompson JoAnn
Washingtc Kenneth
Washingtc Loretta
Burnett Lora
Wylie Gerald
Johnson Corey
Roberts  Brett
Dayrit Jerome
Lee Fenske Taylor
Carter LaVenus
Frazier-PhiTiffany

Geter Tamieka
Nails Dean
Brown Dale
McCray JeromelJr
Jones Merrill
Printup  Dexter
Jones Norris
Rowe James

Geter Khaalid
Reeves James

170
117
149
153
168
205
129
224
234
213
217
176
226
214
155
140
129
123
138
138
127
158
165
171
190
124
102
149
113
150
181
182
191
169
213
170
167
190
201
195
164
179
189
223
154
185
212

166
142
117
178
173
193
155
198
203
246
137
192
179
200
132
172
159
148
127
161
160
137
165
156
168
120
124
171
132
155
148
205
175
180
218
154
120
198
162
201
208
158
151
213
177
185
222

148
114
141
160
135
236
148
196
181
198
149
168
200
188
171
154
159
150
142
150
111
146
191
152
159

89
109
183
162
131
130
214
179
222
204
149
164
178
197
195
183
156
164
203
200
211
199

484
373
407
491
476
634
432
618
618
657
503
536
605
602
458
466
447
421
407
449
398
441
521
479
517
333
335
503
407
436
459
601
545
571
635
473
451
566
560
591
555
493
504
639
531
581
633

1327

1218

1258

1348

1443

1334

1303

1315

1213

1293

1183

1298

1218

1274

1432

1408

1371

1383

1200

1354

1311

1201

1377

1454

84

147

139

66

17

77

106

92

150

115

161

110

147

130

25

35

50

40

152

58

97

151

46



Sing John
Torres James
McLaughli Thomas
Perry Victor
Edenfield Greg
LeBlanc Joey
Arceneaux Barbara
Arceneaux Keith

Guy Tommy

Williams  Granville
Brooks  Andrew

Smith Kim

Bernich  Ernie
Byers Quintin
Bell Westley
Buckner Roosevelt
Eastwood Catherine
Locke Timothy
Ingram  James
Kauffman Alexis
Mitchell  Kristy

Sage Ashley
Jenkins  Dominque
Sage David Jr

Chesser Donna
Grose Peggy
Martin Kevin
Mayfield Robert

Harding Douglas
Vettel Nicholas
Scott Dennis
Scott Dustan
Carter Briannah
Childs Kelly
Edwards Jennifer
Esteves  Shaunah

Anderson Brandon
Esteves  Travis

Few Kent
Moore Elliot
Fowler Chynsia
Higgins  Cynthia
Green Aidy

Tanner  Tina

Griffith  Lester
Harvey  Shawn
Bingham Joseph

143
211
180
171
136
137
140
171
181
122
158
125
148
166
144
182

77
196
199
182
131
100
149
125

71
131
211
155
234
122
159
214
123
190
199
126
222
227
192
203
176
167
120
217
145
174
166

159
170
139
201
165
163
174
191
140

82
186
126
153
149
133
202

87
160
160
150
156
144
202
122

69
142
223
139
180

97
147
196
128
189
168
130
233
213
171
208
120
184
142
192
206
170
214

135
190
157
185
140
146
156
201
145

78
209
133
162
135
126
169

72
135
168
211
175
148
201
133

71
136
180
171
187
136
164
235
164
171
212
123
225
201
221
244
154
186
101
179
183
162
152

437
571
476
557
441
446
470
563
466
282
553
384
463
450
403
553
236
491
527
543
462
392
552
380
211
409
614
465
601
355
470
645
415
550
579
379
680
641
584
655
450
537
363
588
534
506
532

1302

1330

1274

1282

1171

1243

1273

1271

1321

1442

1436

1409

1316

1445

1367

1505

1271

1264

1474

1419

1419

1380

1319

107

79

130

123

163

143

133

134

88

18

20

34

91

13

52

134

137

30

30

43

90



Durham Milton

Jones Donna
Moore Morgan
Doctor-Jot Lucille
Jones Frankieshz
Drayton Diamante
Polk James
Lockhart John
Polk Jayden
Brown Thellus
Higgins  Kield
Green Melvin
Johnson Raymond
Alvin Claude
Goggins  Curtis
Alvin Nick

Spencer Vonzelle
Thompson Kimberly
Thompson Charles Il
Lewis Eric
Shahan  Daryl
Turnbull  Karen
Turnbull  Norman
Cassano Patsy
Cassano Wesley

Bellamy Laverne
Wall Christian
Wall John

Gladden Coleen
Kondalski Michael
Miller Joseph
George  Skip
Tamburrin Michael
Bradley Darla
Pecsenka Lisa
Pecsenka Mark
Wheeler Steve
Bowman Timothy
Willems Mireya
Russell Daryl
Vandenbe! Jeff
Burden  Carrie

Loar Randall
Allen Demetrius
Broughton Theodore

Barnard Robin
Barnard Jason

157
134
131
195
134
193
237
214
234
148
190
181
115
212
167
215
158
119
206
108
155
171
167
126
180
149
143
146
132
111

95
141
139
168
118
134
157
212
154
235
226
145
185
191
205
151
114

188
149
167
155
140
181
204
180
189
170
211
214
148
191
298
189
165
123
215
150
147
144
157
172
199
120
182
157
153
144
116
158
151
168
122
141
153
216
142
180
216
189
198
232
215
106
154

170
130
146
158
144
217
192
202
267
137
179
191
114
212
156
204
193

87
222
140
178
152
116
124
125
138
205
178
156
114
126
171
118
163
125
112
117
205
124
269
180
171
166
237
192
112
122

515
413
444
508
418
591
633
596
690
455
580
586
377
615
621
608
516
329
643
398
480
467
440
422
504
407
530
481
441
369
337
470
408
499
365
387
427
633
420
684
622
505
549
660
612
369
390

1305

1322

1400

1374

1433

1353

1278

1446

1361

1419

1343

1426

1430

1279

1306

1189

1301

1311

1312

1344

1435

1195

1422

1359

105

87

38

48

24

60

127

12

53

30

71

27

26

126

103

159

108

97

95

68

21

157

29

54



Waugh  Amy
Waugh Matthew
McGovern Korey
Odom Derrick
Masterson Brendan
Saade Andre
Alvarado Peter
Jones Crystal
English Devin
English Kevin
Lester Mike
Parsons  Daniel
McCullugh Chris
Nichols  Nick
Lester Danielle
Parsons Riley
Hilker Kristina
Norton  Geoffrey
Lester Amanda
Parsons  Allyson
Bryant James

King Meghan
Goguen  Brian
Goguen Siobhan
Goguen Charles
Nunn John
Cassidy  Melissa
Webb Fida

Levasseur Annie
Sheeks  Jelyn
Mcintyre Michael

Shriver  Bradley
McKinley Brittany
Shiloff Christophe

Gordon  Brian
Weinberg Jeffrey
Neddle Craig
Rodriguez Rafael
Dewitt David

Oglesby  Eric
Block Steve
Weinberge Josh
Micheal JP

Strachan David
Becker Allen
Passante Stephen
Branthoov Wesley

140
161

96
115
144
177
109
145
213
213
148
193
192
151
174
156
184
228
154
151
269
163
207
127
199
224
193
176
229
214
142
174
130
157
191
191
141
158
186
185
136
234
174
116
150
160
192

167
201

88
104
159
148
134
158
171
162
182
142
195
186
127
190
190
213
156
178
257
164
206
141
210
211
247
154
203
202
155
213
121
147
126
158
134
126
213
167
233
233
156
123
127
167
197

147
150
132
123
179
160
128
147
176
215
178
164
183
157
189
133
193
198
162
140
226
160
168
113
182
149
206
144
143
204
164
190
110
153
211
149
125
131
210
167
217
238
197
123
156
151
168

454
512
316
342
482
485
371
450
560
590
508
499
570
494
490
479
567
639
472
469
752
487
581
381
591
584
646
474
575
620
461
577
361
457
528
498
400
415
609
519
586
705
527
362
433
478
557

1380

1339

1408

1295

1459

1067

1241

1353

1404

1298

1437

1346

1196

1351

1369

1374

1238

1329

1190

1251

1444

1216

1199

43

74

35

113

166

144

60

37

110

19

67

155

64

51

48

145

83

158

140

14

149

153



Mishoe Joe
Mishoe Jessica
Munoz  Cheryl
Waters  Gina
Whiting  Randy
Corey Sandra
Paulk Terri
Garcia Orlando
Roberts Trey
Garcia Miguel
Higgins  Jeffrey
Gibson Ronald
Malphurs Mary Beth
Altman  Nicholas
Malphurs Roger
Batt Barbara
Batt Jeanna
Donovan Daren
Perez David
Nicholas Heath
Petty Joseph
Henfling Tim
Watson  Charles
Raymond Robert
Scheib Paul
Heller Charles
Lane David
Keller John
Stegeman Adam
Brooks Douglas
Bruce Brandon
Dixon Christian
Nock Robert
Fry Garrett
Leedy Ronald
Gallaher Brian
Lopez Alex
Lopez Stephen
Willis Gary
Detweiller Zachary
Lee James
Arnett Alan
Rivera Pie
Hanna Karen
Reichardt James
Bethel Anita
Ellis Peggy

202
136
130
115
149
182
141
186
151
147
194
154
147
160
156
206
177
181
165
129
108
224
183
187
192
148
147
171
197
135
133
123
173
146
130
164
155
237
176
155
203
133
130
127
166
169
147

143
135
101
158
171
135
156
154
124
173
268
150
132
189
147
182
119
214
215
114
126
196
155
188
128
194
154
135
195
144
112
173
168
221
146
165
131
172
157
140
149
128
138
159
151
133
106

134
157
149
192
202
123
154
129

96
156
256
163
122
204
165
184
212
203
215
122
112
150
163
210
179
133
111
140
140
124
102
173
159
160
133
163
126
223
167
139
157
165
138
170
143
121
157

479
428
380
465
522
440
451
469
371
476
718
467
401
553
468
572
508
598
595
365
346
570
501
585
499
475
412
446
532
403
347
469
500
527
409
492
412
632
500
434
509
426
406
456
460
423
410

1354

1435

1344

1341

1245

1377

1237

1291

1380

1424

1158

1467

1330

1349

1338

1134

1344

1290

1288

1330

1444

1270

1294

1352

58

21

68

72

142

46

146

117

43

28

164

79

65

75

165

68

118

120

79

14

136

114

62



Pyatte Dustin
Rendon  Michael
Grenzebac Keith
Ray Kevin
Alford Barbie
Crompton Kenneth
Lyon Rob
Purifoy  Debra
Sprow Pam
Sprow Stan
Felts Chris
Wagner Lisa
Crompton Kim
Whiteheac Dustin
Calnan Lore
Holt Thomas
Hamilton Christy
Morrow Jamie
Abrams Debbie
Borum Debbie
Martinez Leonardo
Maslak  Chris
Prewitt  Dexter
Spain Mark
Bussinger Jason
Richard  Brandon
Maggard Kristy
Maggard Allen
Daly Peter
Daly Glenn
Morgan Jon
Williams Brandon
Angersteir Eric
Brown Dale
Rodriquez Eric
Yang Kou
Cruz Cesar
Hansen Jason
Brent Ellyse
Thompson Latanya
MacBain Jeffrey

Swint Drew
Barnum Ron
Blank Tim
Kutch Sue

Roberts  Brian
Hess Traci

224
181
169
160
124
166
215
157
170
163
238
162
183
180
193
182
112
177
138
128
156
206
191
114
208
215
122
171
140
207
121
146
174
172
147
115
128
190
183
154
214
200
171
158
101
123
166

184
181
189
183
150
189
204
127
126
147
202
199
172
210
174
160
116
133
199
135
159
183
168
144
202
175
108
200
158
170
116
139
154
145
156
114
117
159
168
162
179
203
214
151
135
167
186

180
231
165
163
137
141
249
130
188
162
215
158
136
178
143
212
139
129
124
135
198
204
216
131
193
224
136
167
155
134
154
145
166
163
167

88
108
165
181
152
162
167
192
174
118
114
125

588
593
523
506
411
496
668
414
484
472
655
519
491
568
510
554
367
439
461
398
513
593
575
389
603
614
366
538
453
511
391
430
494
480
470
317
353
514
532
468
555
570
577
483
354
404
477

1382

1287

1198

1355

1196

1327

1290

1280

1325

1435

1457

1417

1481

1333

1249

1400

1280

1330

1314

1306

1341

1315

1310

41

121

154

57

155

84

118

124

86

21

33

237

78

141

38

124

79

94

103

72

92

99



Moore
Howard
Lamb
Stiff
Sutphin

Marshall
Reggie
Marla
Scott
Maria

185
236
146
226
132

214
155
150
180
163

187
155
194
230
154

586
546
490
636
449

1300

1321

1382

109

88

41



